Kategoria: StarSi Ziaci

BiB Meno

Vysledkova listina
MSR v polmaraténe inline kor

Rok

07/06/2013

Klub

¢ufovani

Miesto: SpiSska Nova Ves

2900 m

Ciefovy €as Strata

172 KLEMBARA Jakub
23 FILIP Matej
17 KOSTECKY Pavol
70 HRUZ Toméas
8 RUSNAK Matts
156 VARGA Boris
43 VELICKO Patrik
174 OBSITOS Adam
12 UREDI Erik

StarSie zia ¢ky
BiB Meno

1998
1998
1999
2000
1999
2000
2001
2002
2002

Rok

Skating Club KoSice
SK STEZ Sp. Nova Ves
CSRC

SK STEZ Sp. Nova Ves
SK STEZ Sp. Nova Ves
Skating Club KoSice
SKM Akademik PreSov
KOSICE

ZS Bukovecka, Kosice

Klub

00:05:36.2 00:00:00.0
00:05:36.8 00:00:00.6
00:05:40.4 00:00:04.2
00:05:51.0 00:00:14.8
00:05:53.9 00:00:17.7
00:06:11.0 00:00:34.8
00:06:45.2 00:01:09.0
00:07:48.9 00:02:12.7
00:10:38.9 00:05:02.7

2900 m

Ciefovy €as Strata

Por. Abs.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4. 4.
5. 5.
6. 6.
7. 7.
8. 8.
9. 9.

Kategoria:

Por. Abs.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4. 4.
5. 5.
6. 6.
7. 7.
8. 8.
9. 9.

10. 10.
11. 11,

125 CIKOTOVA Adriana
109 DOHANICOVA Claudia
111 TRUSOVA Sandra
112 HYMPANOVA Alexandra
176 FILIPOVA Lucia
77 RUSNAKOVA Petra
151 PAVLIKOVA Simona
153 MOVCANOVA Euridika
147 SAROSYOVA Milada
148 BERESOVA Katarina
60 HORNAKOVA Radka

1998
1998
2000
2000
2002
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002
2002

Skating Club KoSice
Skating Club KoSice
SKM Akademik PreSov
SKM Akademik PreSov
SK STEZ Sp. Nova Ves
SK STEZ Sp. Nova Ves
SKM Akademik PreSov
Skating Club KoSice
SC Kosice

SKM Akademik PreSov
ZS Bukovecka, Kosice

00:05:48.1 00:00:00.0
00:06:03.2 00:00:15.1
00:06:04.6 00:00:16.5
00:06:20.5 00:00:32.4
00:06:21.9 00:00:33.8
00:06:46.3 00:00:58.2
00:07:18.9 00:01:30.8
00:07:48.3 00:02:00.2
00:07:50.6 00:02:02.5
00:09:40.3 00:03:52.2
00:11:27.6 00:05:39.5

08/10/2013 00:07:48
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